FO200CEA 2B ELTBIN =i
DB 3k, CHINY ) I B 45 @

2L (I RE/SE), ERTHEIOELRHA, ELRMTSEs, AN XFEMEEMED R
NERERREHIR. FSHNEMA, REXBENMEE, SLRFRE BRRENXTHRENLTERE.

AT

ONIENDIS

;IEI

I

B SieE

FO200C - eepseBl - 3AERE - TIERK

O
TEREKRE: mH
o v AL T 01:1310/1550 (8 4%)
FO200C 238 1 Y 4T 5B ER : .
CIHME 02:850/1310(% 1)
HEF KBRS FefF LR
01:9/125um (&4%) FC:FCigEsk  ST:STHEsL  SC:SCizsk LC:LCHz3k
02:50/125um (%) ELMEERBRINNPCURFEAPC, FEEELRE
03:62.5/125m (%) JEEMAPC, LEan:FC/APC
245115 B

FO200C-01-FC-01: FO2005k- R~ 8 B H 4F et 523K (C2HME), 101 TR A LB H9/125um (48) , FCk
TRIEESLKRUAFCESL, wEMRAAPC (F@E) , HE2101FRRFEKN1310/1550;

FO200C-03-LC/APC-02: FO200CFRRER R N £ He btz Sk (COMEE), O3RN LA 762.5/125m (%4E)
LC/APCERREL LB ALCESL, wwEBE X NAPC (RE) , 025%RR<iFEKH850/1310;

FE NN RATIBES . BBEREES. AR FK. BEATREBERHRIR, ERAGHLBEEAR.

BA/EH432D00204

(118.5)
64.5
34.5
21.8
4 28
] ~7s
L 0 il
@ : g
L - S
§ = § § —~~
\ EFREAL -
IR “Sfator Flange oK
Rotor shifter fork NS
—-H
RAFIESE ﬁ
A
ﬁégl_l 1
R B - B (SM) 4 (MM) W
‘7
w5 EE(nm) +50
BAEARE, 23°C(dB) 4 3.5 —
N IRFE R B (dB) <2 <1
B 5% 3R FE(dB) >55(APC) 40(PC)
BAREAINER(W) 0.5
BEE®E(rom) 2000
i 7 &p >2{7 %%
TERE(C) -20~60
7738 R (C) -50~85

BRANERA © FRHE 24/ HRHE: 1867557 7111 W4k www.senring.cn 210



	页 14

